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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

Tallerman

Jackendoff

subject oriented adverbs
speaker oriented adverbs
Bellert

John dropped (cleverly, wisely, carefully) his cup of coffee.
Besedina

categorization

morphological representation
Bybee

similarity

identity

abstraction

concretization

Evans, V. and M. Green
conceptual level

base

profile

Kiparsky’s lexical morphology
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